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Ch

Ace414

Tcam428

Sweep638

15TEAM #

Nancy Gyes

Silvina Bruera

Jim Basic

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U501978

U134003

U508660

22

22

22

31.09

130.00

43.79

59

28

60

57

12

44

29.03

39.67

33.06

1150.45

USDAA NumberPLACE

1

Tcam Sweeps with an Ace

185.12 (8) 220 (2) 170 (5) 198.24 (3) 377.09 (4)

405.12 (5) 773.36 (4)575.12 (4) 1150.45 (1)

Q

72.91

Cirque582

Betty276

Reo530

16TEAM #

Sharon Freilich

Tracey Sirbello

Sharon Murphy

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U128206

U132968

U127924

22

22

22

33.76

44.42

41.99

61

25

55

50

56

34

30.85

34.07

34.57

1113.48

USDAA NumberPLACE

2

And don't call me Sharon!

269.83 (2) 212 (3) 210 (2) 200.51 (2) 221.14 (16)

481.83 (1) 892.34 (1)691.83 (1) 1113.48 (2)

Q

228.86

Rider606

Brody534

Scanda552

8TEAM #

Susan Cochran

Jim Aitken

Sharon Freilich

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U131075

U503426

U508899

22

26

26

43.98

33.15

61.47

26

59

41

32

8

38

34.16

100.00

42.60

1061.01

USDAA NumberPLACE

3

Brody's Scandalous Ride

251.4 (3) 189 (5) 117 (20) 123.24 (13) 380.37 (2)

440.4 (2) 680.64 (6)557.4 (6) 1061.01 (3)

Q

69.63

Piper372

Stuie138

Killy266

19TEAM #

Sue Rush

Rachel Sanders

Dave Grubel

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U125635

U128627

U128698

22

26

22

130.00

48.14

44.69

57

23

43

54

22

55

33.25

43.39

100.00

1052.31

USDAA NumberPLACE

4

Piper Says Jump!

167.17 (12) 184 (8) 196 (3) 123.36 (12) 381.78 (1)

351.17 (11) 670.53 (7)547.17 (8) 1052.31 (4)

Q

68.22

Luka115

Maja162

Beadle594

4TEAM #

Ashley Deacon

Silvina Bruera

Terry LeClair

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U500241

U128458

U503726

16

22

22

32.77

31.16

130.00

64

62

23

57

56

55

33.87

30.70

100.00

1050.3

USDAA NumberPLACE

5

Beadle/Luka/Maja

196.07 (7) 224 (1) 252 (1) 135.43 (8) 242.8 (11)

420.07 (4) 807.5 (2)672.07 (2) 1050.3 (5)

Q

207.20

Tantru454

Kep430

Icon172

7TEAM #

Janet Dunn

Laura Jones

Channan Fosty

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U511615

U130607

U506362

12

26

26

30.58

49.18

32.77

30

38

33

22

51

36

33.88

29.90

29.77

1035.96

USDAA NumberPLACE

6

Icon Kept a Butterfly

277.47 (1) 152 (19) 164 (7) 206.45 (1) 236.04 (12)

429.47 (3) 799.92 (3)593.47 (3) 1035.96 (6)

Q

213.96
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Epic314

Gifted701

Kist232

27TEAM #

Janet Dunn

Rachel Sanders

Holly Bourne

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U129697

U133792

U134116

22

26

22

52.00

59.30

130.00

61

23

25

35

48

21

38.00

51.20

36.05

1020.77

USDAA NumberPLACE

7

Kist's Gift was Epic

148.7 (16) 164 (11) 156 (9) 174.75 (6) 377.32 (3)

312.7 (16) 643.45 (9)468.7 (13) 1020.77 (7)

Q

72.68

Echo194

Ryser298

Jersey184

1TEAM #

Linda White

Pam Tyson

Barbara Snarr

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U124269

U129559

U504716

16

22

22

55.37

59.84

67.70

34

53

30

39

34

38

100.00

100.00

41.56

971.3

USDAA NumberPLACE

8

Jersey & Echo Ryse to the Occasion

207.09 (6) 176 (9) 166 (6) 58.44 (24) 363.77 (7)

383.09 (7) 607.53 (12)549.09 (7) 971.3 (8)

Q

86.23

Arrow354

Tonic416

Cami270

24TEAM #

Deanna Fairchild

Jennifer Voelkel

Matt Mizenko

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U508803

U134240

U132060

22

26

22

67.77

62.96

42.68

21

57

38

36

26

39

35.95

50.96

41.44

908.23

USDAA NumberPLACE

9

Livin' on a prayer

216.59 (5) 174 (10) 152 (10) 171.65 (7) 193.99 (23)

390.59 (6) 714.24 (5)542.59 (9) 908.23 (9)

Q

256.01

Rocket262

Sheila466

Rift482

23TEAM #

Justine Bradley

Barbara Snarr

Julie Stokes

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U508828

U501686

U509981

22

26

22

65.49

57.16

50.39

40

37

27

46

49

31

100.00

53.65

46.68

875.04

USDAA NumberPLACE

10

International Delight

216.96 (4) 156 (16) 189 (4) 99.67 (21) 213.41 (20)

372.96 (8) 661.63 (8)561.96 (5) 875.04 (10)

Q

236.59

Tala777

Lexi160

Boost190

13TEAM #

Greg Leal

Cindi Delany

Ellen Finch

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U122548

U134007

U504605

22

22

22

37.31

130.00

130.00

27

54

21

8

24

26

33.14

32.15

56.76

866.71

USDAA NumberPLACE

11

ABLe Dogs

92.69 (17) 153 (18) 87 (25) 177.95 (5) 356.07 (8)

245.69 (18) 510.64 (16)332.69 (20) 866.71 (11)

Q

93.93

Nick200

Alaska550

Mr. Big344

5TEAM #

Penny Larson

Gladys Pedigo

Candy Oman

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U128591

U508383

U130440

16

16

16

130.00

62.18

130.00

16

55

37

34

29

27

52.38

35.27

100.00

850.63

USDAA NumberPLACE

12

The 3 M.A.N. Team

67.82 (22) 162 (12) 135 (16) 112.35 (16) 373.46 (5)

229.82 (20) 477.17 (19)364.82 (19) 850.63 (12)

Q

76.54
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Jiffy272

Skeete608

Sweep490

14TEAM #

Bruce Brackman

Leslie Brackman

Roger Anderson

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U128388

U511367

U130162

22

22

22

130.00

36.58

46.14

25

22

58

45

14

34

34.39

36.19

100.00

832.89

USDAA NumberPLACE

13

Triple Play

177.28 (9) 158 (15) 140 (14) 129.42 (9) 228.19 (13)

335.28 (12) 604.7 (13)475.28 (12) 832.89 (13)

Q

221.81

Dream626

Jive306

Honey422

6TEAM #

Jennifer Julander

Linda Wargo

Lisa White

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U506245

U507620

U508550

12

16

16

130.00

42.64

45.44

42

40

42

37

49

22

100.00

40.04

53.02

829.75

USDAA NumberPLACE

14

Mini-Paws

171.92 (10) 186 (7) 162 (8) 106.94 (18) 202.89 (22)

357.92 (10) 626.86 (11)519.92 (10) 829.75 (14)

247.11

Ruby256

Jeeper288

Ricky210

26TEAM #

Kate Wheelock

Cheri Scannell

Nora Bieber

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U132420

U511307

U132653

22

22

26

130.00

49.49

57.08

52

35

52

14

55

27

33.96

39.84

100.00

823.95

USDAA NumberPLACE

15

California Kids

153.43 (15) 208 (4) 144 (11) 126.2 (10) 192.32 (24)

361.43 (9) 631.63 (10)505.43 (11) 823.95 (15)

257.68

Jessie334

Quas444

Quik322

18TEAM #

Nora Bieber

Donna Sprouse

Carlene Chandler

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U129151

U508866

U509618

22

22

26

40.45

50.50

130.00

23

17

57

15

31

0

36.20

100.00

100.00

800.63

USDAA NumberPLACE

16

3 Borders To Go

169.05 (11) 146 (21) 69 (27) 63.8 (23) 352.78 (9)

315.05 (15) 447.85 (20)384.05 (17) 800.63 (16)

97.22

Robbie238

Stitch286

Sanka186

3TEAM #

Jorge Parada

Tim Buell

Phil Zacharatos

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U505726

U508399

U132711

16

22

22

42.19

130.00

130.00

19

51

24

14

22

21

60.34

39.36

100.00

780.59

USDAA NumberPLACE

17

International Intrigue

87.81 (19) 141 (22) 86 (26) 100.3 (20) 365.48 (6)

228.81 (21) 415.11 (21)314.81 (21) 780.59 (17)

84.52

Catch580

Jade576

Riley308

21TEAM #

Tammy Wilson

Anna Green

Kelly Burton

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U507894

U130161

U503247

22

26

22

45.15

48.51

130.00

18

47

36

33

7

33

40.30

100.00

33.73

773.6

USDAA NumberPLACE

18

Catch/Jade/Riley

166.34 (13) 152 (20) 110 (21) 125.97 (11) 219.29 (19)

318.34 (14) 554.31 (14)428.34 (15) 773.6 (18)

230.71
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Charter214

Maiya222

Riff106

9TEAM #

Kathy Kelly

Tracey Sirbello

Celeste Thomas

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U508622

U129156

U134740

22

26

26

48.08

47.11

130.00

55

29

23

22

49

24

100.00

48.48

100.00

738.27

USDAA NumberPLACE

19

Release the Kraken

164.81 (14) 160 (13) 142 (13) 51.52 (26) 219.94 (17)

324.81 (13) 518.33 (15)466.81 (14) 738.27 (19)

230.06

Savann500

Cinch380

Wyn099

20TEAM #

Gwen Tatsuno

Holly Bourne

Greg Leal

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U503025

U128666

U129582

22

26

22

130.00

73.07

130.00

24

43

59

50

8

38

100.00

54.94

38.27

721.62

USDAA NumberPLACE

20

Savanna's a Cinch to Wyn

56.93 (23) 189 (6) 144 (12) 106.79 (19) 224.9 (14)

245.93 (17) 496.72 (17)389.93 (16) 721.62 (20)

225.10

Beck456

Nim180

Erin348

17TEAM #

Robert Greene

Linda Greene

Jim Aitken

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U129169

U134838

U508226

22

22

22

130.00

130.00

130.00

19

52

35

22

10

54

38.15

32.85

32.43

704.14

USDAA NumberPLACE

21

Petite Dames

0 (27) 159 (14) 129 (17) 196.57 (4) 219.57 (18)

159 (25) 484.57 (18)288 (22) 704.14 (21)

230.43

Lark168

Mary442

Niko346

25TEAM #

Jack Buhite

Pam Harris

Linda Darcy

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U134718

U507855

U507749

22

22

26

82.97

130.00

130.00

31

36

23

0

40

25

69.98

48.64

100.00

699.91

USDAA NumberPLACE

22

Mary and Niko on a Lark

47.03 (24) 135 (23) 98 (22) 81.38 (22) 338.5 (10)

182.03 (23) 361.41 (25)280.03 (23) 699.91 (22)

111.50

Trim124

Cap310

Ice261

22TEAM #

Roger Anderson

Robert Yi

Katrina Scott

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U510489

U502145

U510988

22

26

22

130.00

41.92

130.00

56

26

21

48

38

7

100.00

100.00

100.00

606.65

USDAA NumberPLACE

23

Cap/Ice/Trim

88.08 (18) 154 (17) 140 (15) 0 (27) 224.57 (15)

242.08 (19) 382.08 (24)382.08 (18) 606.65 (23)

225.43

Rumor464

Quiz182

Bling426

10TEAM #

Denice Sawatzky

Diane Baley

Laurie Salter

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U510768

U130560

U508085

22

26

26

130.00

130.00

130.00

21

20

21

23

7

56

100.00

41.30

37.14

553.08

USDAA NumberPLACE

24

R2-BQ

0 (26) 93 (27) 129 (18) 121.56 (14) 209.52 (21)

93 (27) 343.56 (26)222 (27) 553.08 (24)

240.48
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Shock312

Denny136

Benny134

11TEAM #

Ann Kitchen

Dave Connet

Sandy Zajkowski

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U130890

U510360

U132421

22

22

22

53.17

130.00

130.00

23

27

15

8

42

8

100.00

46.02

100.00

396.72

USDAA NumberPLACE

25

Benny/Denny/Shock

76.83 (21) 98 (26) 87 (24) 53.98 (25) 80.91 (25)

174.83 (24) 315.81 (27)261.83 (26) 396.72 (25)

369.09

Suzy278

Tek410

Gem472

2TEAM #

Jeri Reinhardt

Shelley Permann

Laurie Zurborg

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U504853

U135117

U135851

16

22

22

130.00

130.00

48.27

19

20

29

7

1

55

53.25

100.00

36.25

388.23

USDAA NumberPLACE

26

Gem/Suzy/Tek

81.73 (20) 102 (25) 94 (23) 110.5 (17) 0 (26)

183.73 (22) 388.23 (22)277.73 (24) 388.23 (26)

516.89

Fynn604

Leda390

Dig502

12TEAM #

Lee Elgie

Tara Baggerman

Karey Krauter

Dog Entry# 1.5 * Snooker 450 - Relay300 - Jumpers390- Standard 1.25 * GamblersHandler Grand Total

Weighted Sub-Totals (placement)

Cumulative Totals (placement)

U509899

U133581

U133343

22

22

22

90.39

130.00

130.00

13

25

40

23

26

29

48.02

39.07

100.00

386.52

USDAA NumberPLACE

27

Dig that Leda at the Fynnish line

39.61 (25) 117 (24) 117 (19) 112.91 (15) 0 (27)

156.61 (26) 386.52 (23)273.61 (25) 386.52 (27)

450.00
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